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Description

199912060004
91641

12/06/1999
10:46:51

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199305130001
37311

199911240004
79541

11/24/1999
11:30:29

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199910190004
32841

199911240004
79561

11/24/1999
11:30:31

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199910190004
32681

199911240004
79571

11/24/1999
11:30:32

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199909020003
71131

199911300004
82841

11/30/1999
08:27:54

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199910270004
42541

199911300004
82861

11/30/1999
08:27:58

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199910290004
47681

199911300004
82851

11/30/1999
08:27:56

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199910190004
32181

200002010000
31681

02/01/2000
10:01:20

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199902030000
47141

200002010000
31691

02/01/2000
10:01:21

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199911240004
78251

200002010000
31671

02/01/2000
10:01:18

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199912300005
25611

200002010000
31701

02/01/2000
10:01:22

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199912170005
09121

200002010000
31711

02/01/2000
10:01:23

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199912290005
23271

200002010000
31721

02/01/2000
10:01:24

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199912300005
25401

200002010000
31731

02/01/2000
10:01:26

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199912200005
12001

200002010000
31741

02/01/2000
10:01:27

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199912230005
17941

200002010000
31751

02/01/2000
10:01:28

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199912200005
11221

200001110000
11551

01/11/2000
10:32:09

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199911040004
55131

200001110000
11571

01/11/2000
10:32:13

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199911160004
68001



200001110000
11581

01/11/2000
10:32:14

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199912020004
87971

200001110000
11591

01/11/2000
10:32:16

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199911290004
80821

200001110000
11561

01/11/2000
10:32:11

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199911010004
50261

200001110000
11601

01/11/2000
10:32:19

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199911170004
70901

200001110000
11611

01/11/2000
10:32:21

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199912020004
86821

200001110000
11621

01/11/2000
10:32:23

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199910270004
41411

200001210000
22051

01/21/2000
09:05:08

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199912020004
88261

200001210000
22061

01/21/2000
09:05:09

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199912080004
96531

200001210000
22071

01/21/2000
09:05:10

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199912060004
91821

200002230000
56291

02/23/2000
11:09:57

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200001310000
29321

200002230000
56301

02/23/2000
11:09:59

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200001240000
23111

200002230000
56311

02/23/2000
11:10:00

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200001040000
02011


