Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= CAROLINA FIRST BANK;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199912060004 91641	12/06/1999 10:46:51	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP					199305130001 37311	•
199911240004 79541	11/24/1999 11:30:29	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199910190004 32841	
99911240004 '9561	11/24/1999 11:30:31	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199910190004 32681	
99911240004 9571	11/24/1999 11:30:32	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199909020003 71131	
199911300004 32841	11/30/1999 08:27:54	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199910270004 42541	
199911300004 32861	11/30/1999 08:27:58	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199910290004 47681	
199911300004 32851	11/30/1999 08:27:56	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199910190004 32181	
200002010000 31681	02/01/2000 10:01:20	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199902030000 47141	
200002010000 31691	02/01/2000 10:01:21	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199911240004 78251	
200002010000 31671	02/01/2000 10:01:18	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199912300005 25611	
200002010000 31701	02/01/2000 10:01:22	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199912170005 09121	
200002010000 31711	02/01/2000 10:01:23	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199912290005 23271	
200002010000 31721	02/01/2000 10:01:24	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199912300005 25401	
200002010000 31731	02/01/2000 10:01:26	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199912200005 12001	
200002010000 31741	02/01/2000 10:01:27	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199912230005 17941	
200002010000 31751	02/01/2000 10:01:28	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199912200005 11221	
200001110000 1551	01/11/2000 10:32:09	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199911040004 55131	
200001110000	01/11/2000 10:32:13	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199911160004 68001	

200001110000 11581	01/11/2000 10:32:14	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP		199912020004 87971	
200001110000 11591	01/11/2000 10:32:16	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP		199911290004 80821	
200001110000 11561	01/11/2000 10:32:11	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP		199911010004 50261	
200001110000 11601	01/11/2000 10:32:19	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP		199911170004 70901	
200001110000 11611	01/11/2000 10:32:21	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP		199912020004 86821	
200001110000 11621	01/11/2000 10:32:23	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP		199910270004 41411	
200001210000 22051	01/21/2000 09:05:08	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP		199912020004 88261	
200001210000 22061	01/21/2000 09:05:09	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP		199912080004 96531	
200001210000 22071	01/21/2000 09:05:10	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP		199912060004 91821	
200002230000 56291	02/23/2000 11:09:57	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		200001310000 29321	
200002230000 56301	02/23/2000 11:09:59	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		200001240000 23111	
200002230000 56311	02/23/2000 11:10:00	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		200001040000 02011	